www.bluezone-corporation.com

BC0298 - DESIGNED WATER SOUND EFFECTS

FILENAME BIT DEPTH/SAMPLE RATE FILETYPE CHANNELS DURATION
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 001 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 002 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 003 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 004 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 005 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 006 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:03
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 007 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 008 01 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 008 02 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 009 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 010 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 011 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 012 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 013 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 014 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:04
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 015 24 /96000 WAV 2 00:03



Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 016
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 017
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 018
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 019
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 020
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 021
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 022
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 023
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 024
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 025
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 026
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 027
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 028
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 001
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 002
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 003
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 004
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 005
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 006
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 007
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 008
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 009
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 010
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 011
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 012
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 013
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 014
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 015
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 016
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 017

24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 /96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000

WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV

N N DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDMDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNMDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNMNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDD

00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:03
00:02
00:02
00:05
00:02
00:03
00:02
00:02
00:04
00:02
00:01
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:03
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:01



Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 018
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 019
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 020
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 021 01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 021 02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 022
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 023
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 024
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 025
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 026
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 027
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 028
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 029
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 030
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 031
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 032
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 033
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 034
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 035
Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 036
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 001
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 002
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 003
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 004
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 005
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 006
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 007
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 008
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 009
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 010

24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 /96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000

WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV

N N DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDMDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNMDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNMNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDD

00:03
00:02
00:02
00:05
00:05
00:02
00:05
00:02
00:02
00:04
00:04
00:03
00:01
00:02
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:03
00:02
00:03
00:02
00:03
00:02
00:05
00:03
00:02
00:03
00:03
00:02
00:02



Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 011

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 012

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 013

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 014

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 015

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 016

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 017

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 018

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 001
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 002
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 003
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 004
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 005
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 006
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 007
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 008
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 009
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 010
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 011
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 012
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 013
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 014
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 015
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 016
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 017
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 018
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 019
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 020
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 021
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 022

24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 /96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000

WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV

N N DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDMDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNMDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNMNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDD

00:03
00:02
00:06
00:02
00:02
00:02
00:05
00:05
00:03
00:02
00:07
00:01
00:03
00:03
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:02
00:07
00:03
00:03
00:03
00:02
00:02
00:03
00:04
00:03
00:02
00:04
00:05



Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 023
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 024
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 025
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition wave 001
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition wave 002
Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition wave 003
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 001 01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 001 02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 002
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 003
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 004
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 005
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 006
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 007
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 008
Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 009

24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 /96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24/ 96000
24 / 96000
24 / 96000

WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV
WAV

N NN DN DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNMNDNMNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

00:02
00:03
00:05
00:04
00:02
00:03
00:05
00:02
00:04
00:06
00:06
00:04
00:07
00:09
00:05
00:09



