

www.bluezone-corporation.com

BC0298 - DESIGNED WATER SOUND EFFECTS

FILENAME	BIT DEPTH / SAMPLE RATE	FILE TYPE	CHANNELS	DURATION
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 001	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 002	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 003	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 004	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 005	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 006	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 007	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 008 01	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 008 02	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 009	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 010	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 011	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 012	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 013	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 014	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 015	24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03

Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 016 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 017 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 018 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 019 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 020 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 021 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 022 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 023 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 024 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 025 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 026 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 027 Bluezone BC0298 designed water impact 028 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 001 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 002 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 003 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 004 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 005 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 006 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 007 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 008 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 009 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 010 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 011 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 012 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 013 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 014 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 015 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 016 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 017

24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01

Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 018 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 019 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 020 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 021 01 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 021 02 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 022 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 023 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 024 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 025 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 026 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 027 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 028 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 029 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 030 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 031 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 032 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 033 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 034 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 035 Bluezone BC0298 designed water texture 036 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 001 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 002 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 003 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 004 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 005 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 006 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 007 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 008 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 009 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 010

24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 011 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 012 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 013 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 014 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 015 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 016 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 017 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition 018 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 001 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 002 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 003 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 004 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 005 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 006 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 007 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 008 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 009 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 010 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 011 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 012 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 013 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 014 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 015 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 016 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 017 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 018 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 019 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 020 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 021 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 022

24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:06
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:07
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:01
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:07
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05

Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 023 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 024 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition impact 025 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition wave 001 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition wave 002 Bluezone BC0298 designed water transition wave 003 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 001 01 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 001 02 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 002 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 003 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 004 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 005 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 006 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 007 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 008 Bluezone BC0298 designed water underwater 009

24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:03
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:02
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:06
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:06
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:04
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:07
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:09
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:05
24 / 96000	WAV	2	00:09